
Public Notice 

2020 Meetings 
Of the 

Wake Soil and Water Conservation District 

Board of Supervisors  
at 1:30 p.m. locations vary due to  

Agriculture Services Building Renovations  

Wednesday, January 8, 2020: Room 144, NC Rural Center, 4021 Carya Dr.   
Wednesday, February 12, 2020: Room 144, NC Rural Center, 4021 Carya Dr.   
Wednesday, March 18, 2020: Teleconference 
Wednesday, April 8, 2020: WebEx Teleconference 
Wednesday, May 13, 2020: WebEx Teleconference 
Wednesday, June 10, 2020: WebEx Teleconference 
(A remote Public Hearing for the District Budget will be held during this meeting) 
Wednesday, June 11, 2020: WebEx Teleconference 
(District Budget formally adopted) 
Wednesday, July 8, 2020: WebEx Teleconference 
Wednesday, August 12, 2020: WebEx Teleconference 
Wednesday, September 9, 2020: WebEx Teleconference  
Wednesday, October 14, 2020: WebEx Teleconference  
Tuesday, November 10, 2020: WebEx Teleconference 
Wednesday, December 9, 2020: WebEx Teleconference 
Wednesday, January 13, 2021: Room 107, Ag Services Building, 4001 Carya Dr.* 
Wednesday, February 10, 2021: Room 107, Ag Services Building, 4001 Carya Dr.* 
 
 
*Note: Location may change due to COVID-19 distancing recommendations  


